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Women / 1 / L1 A2 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Gregory406
South Miami

9.700 9.600 9.4009.800 38.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Pham449
Aerials Gymnastics

9.575 9.550 9.1759.500 37.800
4T 2* 2 4 2T

2T

Gia Burke409
South Miami

9.500 9.550 9.3009.450 37.800
6 2* 3 2 2T

2T

Ella Hilty396
Flips Gymnastics

9.675 9.475 9.2009.425 37.775
2 4 4 3 4 

4 

Camdyn Bennett426
Dodge City Gymnastic

9.575 9.025 9.0009.200 36.800
4T 9 7 7 5 

5 

Emily Rubinstein-Gibbs428
Fallbrook Gymnastic

9.200 9.250 9.0509.175 36.675
7 7 8 5T 6 

6 

Jayna Dehal477
Twins Gymnastics

9.000 9.275 9.0509.325 36.650
10 6 5 5T 7 

7 

Kaitlin Deangelo395
Flips Gymnastics

9.625 8.900 8.8009.275 36.600
3 10 6 10 8 

8 

Naomie Garcia454
Aerials Gymnastics

9.050 9.400 8.9509.075 36.475
9 5 9 8 9 

9 

Sydney Easterday397
Flips Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 8.8509.050 36.250
8 8 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 A2 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Levine404
South Miami

9.700 9.575 9.5509.675 38.500
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

America Rodriguez441
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.700 9.275 9.3509.750 38.075
1T 4T 1 3 2 

2 

Joselyn Garcia437
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.525 9.350 9.3009.500 37.675
7 2 3T 4T 3 

3 

Heavenle-Ski Thomas473
AcroBrats

9.600 9.275 9.2759.500 37.650
4T 4T 3T 6 4 

4 

Constanza Gimenez403
South Miami

9.600 9.100 9.3009.475 37.475
4T 8 5 4T 5 

5 

Ana Rabago401
Varsity Gymnastics

9.550 9.150 9.4509.300 37.450
6 6T 10T 2 6 

6 

Leilani Oviedo390
Flips Gymnastics

9.675 9.150 9.1509.375 37.350
3 6T 8 7 7 

7 

Jayden Bright448
Aerials Gymnastics

9.400 9.300 9.1009.450 37.250
9 3 6T 8T 8 

8 

Kayla Washington469
AcroBrats

9.500 9.050 9.1009.300 36.950
8 9 10T 8T 9 

9 

Meira Hannah427
Dodge City Gymnastic

8.900 9.000 9.0759.450 36.425
11 10 6T 10 10 

10 

Charley Bellue394
Flips Gymnastics

9.300 8.100 8.7009.325 35.425
10 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 A2 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacqueline Carrillo444
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.750 9.450 9.5009.800 38.500
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Ana Macias434
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.700 9.550 9.4509.775 38.475
2 1T 2 4 2 

2 

Laysha Bustillo431
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

9.575 9.550 9.6509.575 38.350
4T 1T 4 1 3 

3 

Diana Farrar420
Dodge City Gymnastic

9.350 9.400 9.4759.700 37.925
8 4 3 3 4 

4 

Claudia Clark423
Dodge City Gymnastic

9.575 9.050 9.4009.425 37.450
4T 8 7 5T 5 

5 

Anna Wagenseller425
Dodge City Gymnastic

9.400 9.325 9.4009.200 37.325
6T 5 10 5T 6 

6 

Emma Taylor399
Flips Gymnastics

9.650 8.950 9.2009.500 37.300
3 10 6 8 7 

7 

Ravin Magri447
Aerials Gymnastics

9.325 9.175 9.0759.550 37.125
9 7 5 10 8 

8 

Taylee Hummel412
Hutchinson Gymnastic

9.400 8.750 9.1259.275 36.550
6T 11 8* 9 9T

9T

Jordan Foss393
Flips Gymnastics

9.025 9.025 9.2259.275 36.550
11 9 8* 7 9T

9T

Daisy Lopez455
Aerials Gymnastics

9.175 9.275 9.0009.050 36.500
10 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 A2 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kynlee Oyler419
Dodge City Gymnastic

9.600 9.350 9.4009.500 37.850
1T 2T 2T 1 1 

1 

Katie Ziegler414
360 Freestyle Gym

9.575 9.350 9.1759.625 37.725
4 2T 1 4T 2 

2 

Ally Felton413
360 Freestyle Gym

9.600 9.450 9.1759.475 37.700
1T 1 4T 4T 3 

3 

Maren Coffeen402
Varsity Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 9.2259.500 37.325
9 4 2T 2T 4 

4 

Kimberly Nava433
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.550 8.900 9.1009.475 37.025
5 5 4T 6T 5 

5 

Emily Self416
360 Freestyle Gym

9.600 8.825 9.1009.375 36.900
1T 6 8 6T 6T

6T

Jasmin Flores421
Dodge City Gymnastic

9.425 8.800 9.2259.450 36.900
6 7T 6 2T 6T

6T

Hadlee Tatton452
Aerials Gymnastics

9.200 8.550 9.0009.425 36.175
10 10 7 8 8 

8 

Daisha Black411
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.325 8.800 8.7509.150 36.025
8 7T 9 9T 9 

9 

Avrey Royster389
Flips Gymnastics

9.350 8.700 8.2509.075 35.375
7 9 10 11 10 

10 

Sofia Arebelo471
AcroBrats

9.125 8.000 8.7509.000 34.875
11 11 11 9T 11 

11 
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